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Second

Hampshire
District

Second

Hampshire
District

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Easthampton.

Hadley

South Hadley...

TOTALS

Easthampton

Pet . 1

2

3.

4.

5.

Hadley

South Hadley

Pet . A
B

C
D

TOTALS

iti
^11

Ill

1,058 222
836 184

1.000 189
1,122 275
996 253

1,518 670

965 369
1,287 586
1,177 514
1,353 560

11,312 3,822

1
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Third

Hampshire
District

Third

Hampshire
District

Democratic Primary

Amherst
Pelham

Shutesbury

TOTALS....

Amherst
Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Pelham

Shutesbury

TOTALS

Republican Primary
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1994 State Representative in General Court 30

1

Third

Middlesex

District

Bolton

Hudson

Lancaster

Shirley

Third

Middlesex

District

Bolton

Hudson

Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Lancaster

Pot . 1

2

Shirley

Stow

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

I

si

182
721

218
254
324
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eighth

Middlesex

District

Eighth

Middlesex

District

Democratic Primary

Hopkinton

Medway

Southborough

TOTALS

Holhston

Pet. 1

2

3

4

Hopkinton

Pet. 1

2

3

Medway
Pot. 1

2

3

Southborough

Pet. 1

2

TOTALS

Republican Primary

.1

I I
I 5

2 844 846
53 494 547

484 484
1 460 461

56 2,282 2,338

State Election

1,314

1.316

1.170

1,241

1.204

1.168

1,151

1.221

1,064

1,106

1.347

1.352

14,654

367 1

303 1

299 1

287 1

361 1

336 1

356 1

362 1

354 1

352 1

393 1

481 1

4,251 18,

,682

,619

.469

,528

,594

.524

,547

,583

,418

,458

,742

,834

998
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Tenth

Middlesex

District

NEWTON....

WALTHAM
TOTALS ...

Tenth

Middlesex

District

NEVVrON

Wd. 1 Pet. 4.

Wd.2 Pet. 1.

Wd. 3 Pet. 3.

4.

WALTHAM
Wd. 5 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd.6 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd. 8 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd.9 Pet. 1

2.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

550 622 1,138 - 192 2.502

557 1,716 623 - 90 2,986

1,107 2,338 1.761 - 282 5,488

Republican Primary

i

463 463
- 1,148 1,148
- 1.611 1,611

State Election

1 i

639
717

855
568
682
758
516
624
444
433

7,773

337 1,014

674 1,514

423 1,062

540 1,257

348
248
409
475
282
313
263
238

1.203

837
1,095

1,234

798
937
708
671

7 4,550 12,330
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twelfth

Middlesex

District

NEWTON..

TOTALS..

Twelfth

Middlesex

District

NEWTON
Wd . 3 Pc t . 1

2

Wd . 4 Pc t . 1

2

3

4

Wd. 5 Pet . 1

2

3

4

Wd . 6 Pc I . 2

3

4

Wd. 8 Pet . 3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

1
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1
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fourteenth

Middlesex

District

Acton

Boxborough

Concord

TOTALS

Fourteenth

Middlesex

District

Acton

Pet . 1

2

3

4

5

Boxborough

Concord

Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

6

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

1

1

III

1,046

1,316

1,351

1,311

1,383

1.303

1,005

942
954
919
972

1,067

356
453
478
425
464
460

1,424

1,783

1,835

1,754

1,852

1,765

1,403

1,262

1.436

1,236

1,357

1,498

68 4,968 18,605

398
320
482
317
385
430

1.128 1,144

270 270
1,122 1,122

2,520 2,536


